
North	
  Elementary	
  Field	
  Day	
  
May	
  2,	
  2013	
  

Fairfax	
  Baptist	
  Temple	
  Academy,	
  Fairfax	
  Station	
  
	
  
Event	
   1st	
  Place	
   2nd	
  Place	
   3rd	
  Place	
  
Girls’	
  50m	
   Zhila	
  Pirnazar	
   LL	
   Sarah	
  Beall	
   LL	
   Makenzie	
  Givens	
   HW	
  
Boys’	
  50m	
   Caleb	
  Dyck	
   FBF	
   Caleb	
  Partridge	
   FBF	
   Adam	
  Kemp	
   HW	
  
Girls’	
  800m	
   Carol	
  Long	
   LL	
   Jordan	
  Strange	
   HW	
   Lauren	
  Carr	
   HW	
  
Boys’	
  800m	
   Jonathan	
  Perkins	
   HW	
   Charles	
  Bonadies	
   HW	
   Trevor	
  Hays	
   LL	
  
Girls’	
  100m	
   Jordan	
  Strange	
   HW	
   Sarah	
  Beall	
   LL	
   Estefania	
  Menacho	
   FBF	
  
Boys’	
  100m	
   Jay	
  Meredith	
   FBF	
   Malik	
  Thompson	
   HW	
   Connor	
  Dyck	
   FBF	
  
Girls’	
  400m	
   Zhila	
  Pirnazar	
   LL	
   Sarah	
  Hughes	
   FBF	
   Julie	
  Upchurch	
   FBF	
  
Boys’	
  400m	
   Trevor	
  Hays	
   LL	
   Blake	
  Tangeman	
   HW	
   Bryan	
  Villanueva	
   LL	
  
Girls’	
  200m	
   Briana	
  Lucas	
   LL	
   Lauren	
  Carr	
   HW	
   Carol	
  Long	
   LL	
  
Boys’	
  200m	
   Jay	
  Meredith	
   FBF	
   John	
  Bryan	
   HW	
   Sam	
  Kidd	
   FBF	
  
Girls’	
  Softball	
  Throw	
   Rebekah	
  Osburn	
   HW	
   Briana	
  Lucas	
   LL	
   Elyse	
  Chase	
   LL	
  
Boys’	
  Softball	
  Throw	
   Matthew	
  Bouchard	
   HW	
   Austin	
  Goodnight	
   HW	
   Wyatt	
  Goodnight	
   HW	
  
Girls’	
  Standing	
  Broad	
  Jump	
   Sarah	
  Hughes	
   FBF	
   Tie:	
   Raquel	
  Carranza	
   HW	
  

	
   Makenzie	
  Givens	
   HW	
  
	
  

Boys’	
  Standing	
  Broad	
  Jump	
   Connor	
  Dyck	
   FBF	
   Caleb	
  Dyck	
   FBF	
   Justin	
  Nelson	
   HW	
  
Girls’	
  4x100	
  Relay	
   Leesburg	
   LL	
   Fairfax	
   FBF	
   Heritage	
   HW	
  
Boys’	
  4x100	
  Relay	
   Heritage	
   HW	
   Fairfax	
   FBF	
   Leesburg	
   LL	
  
	
  
School	
   1st	
  (Pts.)	
   2nd	
  (Pts.)	
   3rd	
  (Pts.)	
   4th	
  (Pts.)	
   5th	
  (Pts.)	
   6th	
  (Pts.)	
   Total	
   Trophy	
  
FBF	
   5	
  (50)	
   5	
  (40)	
   4	
  (24)	
   8	
  (32)	
   7	
  (14)	
   5	
  (5)	
   165	
   2nd	
  	
  
HW	
   5	
  (50)	
   8	
  (64)	
   7	
  (42)	
   3	
  (12)	
   4.5	
  (9)	
   2	
  (2)	
   179	
   1st	
  	
  	
  
LL	
   6	
  (60)	
   3	
  (24)	
   5	
  (30)	
   3	
  (12)	
   2.5	
  (5)	
   6	
  (6)	
   137	
   3rd	
  
 


