North Elementary Field Day May 2, 2013 Fairfax Baptist Temple Academy, Fairfax Station



Event	1 st Place		2 nd Place		3 rd Place	
Girls' 50m	Zhila Pirnazar	LL	Sarah Beall	LL	Makenzie Givens	HW
Boys' 50m	Caleb Dyck	FBF	Caleb Partridge	FBF	Adam Kemp	HW
Girls' 800m	Carol Long	LL	Jordan Strange	HW	Lauren Carr	HW
Boys' 800m	Jonathan Perkins	HW	Charles Bonadies	HW	Trevor Hays	LL
Girls' 100m	Jordan Strange	HW	Sarah Beall	LL	Estefania Menacho	FBF
Boys' 100m	Jay Meredith	FBF	Malik Thompson	HW	Connor Dyck	FBF
Girls' 400m	Zhila Pirnazar	LL	Sarah Hughes	FBF	Julie Upchurch	FBF
Boys' 400m	Trevor Hays	LL	Blake Tangeman	HW	Bryan Villanueva	LL
Girls' 200m	Briana Lucas	LL	Lauren Carr	HW	Carol Long	LL
Boys' 200m	Jay Meredith	FBF	John Bryan	HW	Sam Kidd	FBF
Girls' Softball Throw	Rebekah Osburn	HW	Briana Lucas	LL	Elyse Chase	LL
Boys' Softball Throw	Matthew Bouchard	HW	Austin Goodnight	HW	Wyatt Goodnight	HW
Girls' Standing Broad Jump	Sarah Hughes	FBF	Tie: Raquel Carranza	HW		
			Makenzie Givens	HW		
Boys' Standing Broad Jump	Connor Dyck	FBF	Caleb Dyck	FBF	Justin Nelson	HW
Girls' 4x100 Relay	Leesburg	LL	Fairfax	FBF	Heritage	HW
Boys' 4x100 Relay	Heritage	HW	Fairfax	FBF	Leesburg	LL

School	1 st (Pts.)	2 nd (Pts.)	3 rd (Pts.)	4 th (Pts.)	5 th (Pts.)	6 th (Pts.)	Total	Trophy
FBF	5 (50)	5 (40)	4 (24)	8 (32)	7 (14)	5 (5)	165	2 nd
HW	5 (50)	8 (64)	7 (42)	3 (12)	4.5 (9)	2 (2)	179	1 st
LL	6 (60)	3 (24)	5 (30)	3 (12)	2.5 (5)	6 (6)	137	3 rd